Course

Prémasters
1 MARRIETTA

masters a
1 Nathalie

2 Catherine

3 Viviane

4 Sabine

5 Anne Sophie

masters b
1 Sylvie

masters c
1 Chantal

2 Francgoise

masters d

1 Isabelle

2 Marina

masters f

1 Fernande

masters h

1 Marion

masters i
1 Jeltie

masters k
1 Greet

15

HERMANN

BLONDEEL

SEVRIN

SEVRIN

DESAGRE

NIVARLET

NIHON

DE HOUCK

LANSMANS

GRAFF

VIGNERON

BLONDEEL

LYNEN

BERGEN

BREHLER

ASV 90782

CNSW/012/77

CNSW/079/75

CNSW/080/75

ONS/094/77

ESN/094/75

ESN/652/70

CF/108/67

VN/394/67

CNSW/032/64

CNSW/126/64

CNSW/011/52

BSV/007/43

ZVT/002/35

ZVH/025/25
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00:
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32,

29,

30,

34,

35,

38,

37,
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38,

38,

54,

40,

55,

41,

41,



Course

Prémasters

1 Quentin

2 Christophe

3 Mathieu

4 MICHAEL

5 LENAIC

masters a
1 ODO

2 Renaud

3 Frédéric

N

Philippe

5 Benoit

6 Dominique

7 Arnim

masters b
1 Patrick

2 INGO

3 Pierre

masters c
1 Olivier

2 Christophe

3 Roberto

4 Alain

5 Pascal

masters d

1 Lionel

2 Eric

3 Alexander

4 Boris

16

HERMANT

LAHAYE

SERRURIER

WIEST

BONNEAU

KLOCKER

SAUSSAC

YERNA

MEURICE

MARION

LIEGEOIS

ARENS

MAUHIN

KLOCKER

HENDRICKX

BRESOUX

CONTENT

ORSINI

COLLARD

GOSs

GODEAUX

DE GUNSCH

HARWARDT

ZWERTS

CNSW/057/83

W/087/81

EMB/124/81

ASV 90282

ASV 90180

ASV 90374

CNHUY/244/79

EMB/901/79

CNSW/125/78

W/075/77

CNSW/035/75

BSV/003/77

VN/375/74

ASV 90072

CNSW/118/71

CNSW/013/69

CNSW/096/68

CNSW/093/69

CNSW/120/66

CNSW/056/69

CNSW/014/60

CNSW/092/60

BSV/001/63

ESN/647/61

( 00:26,00)

( 00:24,97)

( 00:26,50 )
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masters e

1 Lucien

masters f
1 Walter

2 Aimé

masters g

1 Fernand

masters h
1 Karl

2 Frank

3 Franz

masters j

1 Pierre

RI1ZZO

KIELBLOCK

MELIN

THONNARD

BRICELJ

MULLER

RIB

HONNAY

ESN/628/59

BSV/006/53

W/076/54

ESN/134/47

CHAN/174/44

BSV/002/44

BSV/005/43

CNHUY/228/33

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

38,

32,

41,
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00:
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41,

47,
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Course

masters a
1 SOPHIE

masters d
1 Michelle

2 ISABELLE

masters f

1 Christiane

17

NIZET

GUILLOU

ETIENNE

THIRY

HN 90679

CNSW/018/61

EMBOU90562

ESN/445/52

( 03:48,00 )

( 04:32,00)

02:

03:

03:

04:

41, 19

44, 42

53, 53

30, 25



Course 18

Prémasters

1 DENIS MULLER
masters b

1 Pascal BALANCIER
masters ¢

1 Patrick JUNCKER

2 Rudy DEFLANDRE
masters e

1 Karl DUKER
masters j

1 Pierre HONNAY

ASV 90480

EMB/038/74

SL/097/67

ESN/242/68

BSV/008/58

CNHUY/228/33

(

02:

02:

03:

02:

04:

50, 00

42, 90

15, 00

45, 00

15, 00

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

04:

40, 33

45, 61

40, 50

19, 63

03, 86

15, 56



Course 19

Prémasters

1 Anne Sophie cox CNHUY/134/81 ( 02:30,00) 02: 25, 81

2 MARIETTA HERMANN ASV 90782 « ) 02: 41, 77
masters a

1 Dominique LIEGEOIS CNSW/035/75 ( 03:05, 00 ) 02: 46, 72
masters d

1 Michelle GUILLOU CNSW/018/61 ( 03:20, 00 ) 03: 14, 47
masters f

1 Fernande BLONDEEL CNSW/011/52 ( 03:17,59 ) 03: 15, 52
masters i

1 Jeltje BERGEN ZVT/002/35 ( 03:20, 00 ) 03: 20, 03
masters k

1 Greet BREHLER ZVH/025/25 ( 03:33,00) 03: 29, 92



Course

Prémasters
1 Christophe

2 DENIS

masters a

1 Andreas

masters b

1 Pierre

2 Grégory

masters c
1 Olivier

2 Roberto

3 Alain

masters d

1 Alexander

masters e
1 André

2 Karl

masters f
1 Walter

2 Aimé

3 NOELMANS

4 Etienne

masters h
1 Raymond

20

LAHAYE

MULLER

GALLA

HENDRICKX

URBAIN

BRESOUX

ORSINI

COLLARD

HARWARDT

WERTZ

DUKER

KIELBLOCK

MELIN

CLAUDY

LANGUILLIER

JEUKENS

W/087/81

ASV 90480

BSV/004/78

CNSW/118/71

VN/348/73

CNSW/013/69

CNSW/093/69

CNSW/120/66

BSV/001/63

VN/110/56

BSV/008/58

BSV/006/53

W/076/54

HN 90149

CNSW/061/50

VN/313/40
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02:

03:

59:

02:
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03:

02:

02:
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02:
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59:
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48,
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51,

43,

20,

28,

19,



Course

Prémasters
1 Anne Sophie

masters a
1 Nathalie

2 Catherine

3 Sabine

4 Viviane

5 Carole

6 Anne Sophie

7 Sylvie

masters b

1 Sandrine

2 Cécile

3 Sylvie

4 Valérie

masters c
1 Chantal

2 Francgoise

masters d

1 Isabelle

2 Irmela

masters f

1 Fernande

2 Christiane

3 Yolande

masters h

1 Marion

masters i
1 Jeltie

21

COX

BLONDEEL

SEVRIN

DESAGRE

SEVRIN

MALOSSINI

NIVARLET

NEIS

MATHOT

AUBRY

NIHON

DONIS

DE HOUCK

LANSMANS

GRAFF

DE HAAS

BLONDEEL

THIRY

DUBUISSON

LYNEN

BERGEN

CNHUY/134/81

CNSW/012/77

CNSW/079/75

ONS/094/77

CNSW/080/75

ESN/443/77

ESN/094/75

SL/029/75

EMB/089/71

USG/577/71

ESN/652/70

EMB/199/73

CF/108/67

VN/394/67

CNSW/032/64

USG/570/61

CNSW/011/52

ESN/445/52

CHAN/063/51

BSV/007/43

ZVT/002/35
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masters k
1 Greet BREHLER ZVH/I025/25 ( 01:52,00) 02: 00, 28



Course

Prémasters
1 LENAIC

2 MICHAEL

masters a
1 Renaud

2 Andreas

3 Philippe

masters b

1 Frédéric
2 Pascal

3 Vincent

masters c
1 Patrick

2 Christophe
3 Rudy
4 Jean Manuel

5 Pascal

masters d

1 Alexander

2 Eric

masters e
1 Karl

2 Lucien

masters g

1 Fernand

masters h

1 Gustave

2 Karl

22

BONNEAU

WIEST

SAUSSAC

GALLA

MEURICE

DELHAYE

BALANCIER

HAUFROID

JUNCKER

CONTENT

DEFLANDRE

FONTAINE

GOSs

HARWARDT

DE GUNSCH

DUKER

RI1ZZO

THONNARD

LEMPEREUR

BRICELJ

ASV 90180

ASV 90282

CNHUY/244/79

BSV/004/78

CNSW/125/78

EMB/902/72

EMB/038/74

CNSW/088/70

SL/097/67

CNSW/096/68

ESN/242/68

CNSW/049/69

CNSW/056/69

BSV/001/63

CNSW/092/60

BSV/008/58

ESN/628/59

ESN/134/47

CHAN/389/42

CHAN/174/44
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38,

45,
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Course

masters a
1 SOPHIE

2 Viviane

masters b

1 Sandrine

masters d

1 Isabelle

masters h

1 Marion

masters i
1 Jeltie

23

NIZET

SEVRIN

MATHOT

GRAFF

LYNEN

BERGEN

HN 90679

CNSW/080/75

EMB/089/71

CNSW/032/64

BSV/007/43

ZVT/002/35

00:

00

00

59

00

39, 19

1 39, 00

146, 55

: 59, 99

: 50, 00

)

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

34, 38

38, 57

38, 33

47, 16

48, 89



Course 24

Prémasters

1 Quentin HERMANT

2 Christophe LAHAYE
masters a

1 Frédéric YERNA
masters b

1 KLOCKER OoDO

2 Patrick MAUHIN

3 Grégory URBAIN
masters c

1 Christophe CONTENT

2 Alain COLLARD
masters j

1 Pierre HONNAY

CNSW/057/83

W/087/81

EMB/901/79

ASV 90374

VN/375/74

VN/348/73

CNSW/096/68

CNSW/120/66

CNHUY/228/33
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00:

00:

00:

59:

00:

00:

00:

31,

30,

33,

33,

59,

35,

48,

52,

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

29,

29,

34,

33,

33,

40,

36,

43,

52,

45



Course

masters a

1 Catherine

2 Nathalie

3 Carole

4 Anne Sophie

5 Sylvie

masters b

1 Barbara

masters c
1 Chantal

masters d
1 Michelle

masters f

1 Fernande

masters i
1 Jeltie

25

SEVRIN

BLONDEEL

MALOSSINI

NIVARLET

NEIS

XHERVELLE

DE HOUCK

GUILLOU

BLONDEEL

BERGEN

CNSW/079/75

CNSW/012/77

ESN/443/77

ESN/094/75

SL/029/75

EMB/128/71

CF/108/67

CNSW/018/61

CNSW/011/52

ZVT/002/35

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

33,

34,

45,

45,

35,

44,

36,

45,

48,

52,

00
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00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

32,

32,

44,

46,

41,

38,

42,

47,

54,

01



Course

Prémasters
1 QUENTIN

2 Leanick

masters b

1 Pascal
2 0ODO

3 Vincent

masters c
1 Christophe

2 Pascal
3 Jean Manuel

4 Pascal

masters d

1 Lionel
2 Eric

3 Alexander

masters e
1 André

masters g

1 Fernand

26

HERMAN

BONNEAU

BALANCIER

KLOCKER

HAUFROID

CONTENT

VAN UXEM

FONTAINE

GOSs

GODEAUX

DE GUNSCH

HARWARDT

WERTZ

THONNARD

ASV05783

ASV09580

EMB/038/74

ASV75074

CNSW/088/70

CNSW/096/68

CNSW/084/66

CNSW/049/69

CNSW/056/69

CNSW/014/60

CNSW/092/60

BSV/001/63

VN/110/56

ESN/134/47
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00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
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34,
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34,
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50,

28,
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38,

30,

55,

00
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00:

00:

00:
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52,



Course 27

masters a
1 Sabine DESAGRE ONS/094/77 ( 01:38,64) 01: 36, 95
2 Anne Sophie NIVARLET ESN/094/75 ( 01:36,00) 01: 36, 95
3 Carole MALOSSINI ESN/443/77 ( 01:45,00) 01: 45, 28
masters b
1 Barbara XHERVELLE EMB/128/71 ( 01:45,00) 01: 42, 41
2 Sylvie NIHON ESN/652/70 ( 01:47,00) 01: 42, 85
masters d
1 Isabelle GRAFF CNSW/032/64 ( 01:44,25) 01: 45, 98
2 Marina VIGNERON CNSW/126/64 ( 01:59,00) 02: 06, 93
masters f
1 Christiane THIRY ESN/445/52 ( 02:16,00) 02: 15, 80

2 Yolande DUBUISSON CHAN/063/51 ( 01:36,85 ) FF : ,



Course 28

Prémasters

1 Christophe LAHAYE
masters a

1 Andreas GALLA

2 Dominique LIEGEOIS

3 Philippe MEURICE
masters b

1 Frédéric DELHAYE

2 INGO KMOCKER
masters c

1 Rudy DEFLANDRE

2 Pascal VAN UXEM

3 Dominique ROLAND

4 Alain COLLARD
masters d

1 Alexander HARWARDT
masters e

1 Bruno LEROY
masters f

1 Bernard PAULUS

2 Etienne LANGUILLIER
masters h

1 Gustave LEMPEREUR

2 Frank MULLER

3 Raymond JEUKENS
masters |

1 Joseph REMY

W/087/81

BSV/004/78

CNSW/035/75

CNSW/125/78

EMB/902/72

ASV70172

ESN/242/68

CNSW/084/66

CCS/155/65

CNSW/120/66

BSV/001/63

ESN/592/55

VN/070/53

CNSW/061/50

CHAN/389/42

BSV/002/44

VN/313/40

ESN/418/23

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

01:

59:
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02:
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18,
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36,

44,

53,

41



Course

Prémasters
1 MARIETTA

masters a
1 Nathalie

2 Sabine

masters b

1 Sandrine

2 Barbara

3 Sylvie

4 Valérie

masters c
1 Chantal

2 Francgoise

masters d

1 Irmela

masters f

1 Fernande

2 Yolande

masters h

1 Marion

masters i
1 Jeltie

masters k
1 Greet

29

HERRMANN

BLONDEEL

DESAGRE

MATHOT

XHERVELLE

NIHON

DONIS

DE HOUCK

LANSMANS

DE HAAS

BLONDEEL

DUBUISSON

LYNEN

BERGEN

BREHLER

ASV 70082

CNSW/012/77

ONS/094/77

EMB/089/71

EMB/128/71

ESN/652/70

EMB/199/73

CF/108/67

VN/394/67

USG/570/61

CNSW/011/52

CHAN/063/51

BSV/007/43

ZVT/002/35

ZVH/025/25
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Course

Prémasters

1 DENNIS
2 MICHAEL
3 LENOIC

4 Christophe

masters a

1 Andreas

2 Arnim

masters b
1 Patrick

2 Laurent

3 Frédéric
masters c

1 Olivier

2 Christophe

3 Pascal

4 Pascal

5 Roberto

masters d

1 Alexander

masters f

1 Etienne

2 Walter

masters g

1 Fernand

masters h
1 Frank

2 Franz

masters j

1 Pierre

30

MULLER

WIEST

BONNEAU

LAHAYE

GALLA

ARENS

MAUHIN

FINET

DELHAYE

BRESOUX

CONTENT

VAN UXEM

GOSs

ORSINI

HARWARDT

LANGUILLIER

KIELBLOCK

THONNARD

MULLER

RIB

HONNAY

ASV 70380

ASV72082

ASV09580

W/087/81

BSV/004/78

BSV/003/77

VN/375/74

BDB/314/74

EMB/902/72

CNSW/013/69

CNSW/096/68

CNSW/084/66

CNSW/056/69

CNSW/093/69

BSV/001/63

CNSW/061/50

BSV/006/53

ESN/134/47

BSV/002/44

BSV/005/43

CNHUY/228/33
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Course 31

masters a
1 RELAIS CNBA 1 CNSW/905/75 ( 59:59,99) 02: 15, 03
2 RELAIS EMBOURG 1 EMB/940/75 ( 02:15,00 ) 02: 28, 99

3 RELAIS ESN 1 ESN/902/75 ( 59:59,99) 02: 46, 18



Course 32

masters a
1 RELAIS CNAB 1
2 RELAIS MRS VERVIE
3 RELAIS CNBA 2
4 RELAIS ESN 1
5 RELAIS EMBOURG 1
masters k

1 RELAIS ASV

CNSW/904/75

VN/900/75

CNSW/906/75

ESN/903/75

EMB/920/75

ASV95075

01:

59:

59:

59:

01:

51, 73

59, 99

59, 99

59, 99

50, 00

)

)

)

)

FF

FF

01: 50, 88

01:55, 13

02: 08, 81

01:51, 19



